
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 TENYEK 18:00:09 18:45:43 2020.07.07 TV2 680 731 7,7 24,3
2 HIRADO 18:00:19 18:51:23 2020.07.12 RTL KLUB 615 872 6,9 18,6
3 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:47:01 19:31:32 2020.07.07 TV2 589 678 6,6 19,5
4 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 20:40:01 22:25:57 2020.07.09 TV2 478 965 5,4 13,5
5 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:09:20 20:47:49 2020.07.08 RTL KLUB 455 558 5,1 12,3
6 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:40:09 20:34:52 2020.07.06 TV2 451 366 5,1 12,8
7 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:52 20:08:50 2020.07.07 RTL KLUB 449 860 5,1 14,0
8 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:43:46 17:51:10 2020.07.07 TV2 433 311 4,9 18,5
9 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 14:30:14 17:15:20 2020.07.12 M4 Sport 384 190 4,3 14,8

10 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:58:10 22:25:31 2020.07.06 RTL KLUB 340 849 3,8 9,1
11 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:51:24 19:55:49 2020.07.12 RTL KLUB 333 366 3,8 9,3
12 TUL SZEXI LANY /KINAI - ANGOL VIGJATEK/ 19:55:50 22:07:17 2020.07.12 RTL KLUB 324 297 3,6 8,2
13 KEGYETLEN VAROS /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:35:50 16:39:44 2020.07.10 TV2 318 488 3,6 17,3
14 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:20 20:17:38 2020.07.12 ATV 298 771 3,4 8,1
15 MI KELL A NONEK? /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:56:29 21:30:22 2020.07.12 TV2 292 378 3,3 7,6
16 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:16:51 13:46:34 2020.07.07 Super TV2 280 776 3,2 17,9
17 WINNETOU ES BARATJA OLD FIREHAND /WESTERN/ 19:43:55 21:14:42 2020.07.11 DUNA TV 248 514 2,8 7,0
18 SZTAROK ES PAROK / MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR / 22:26:10 23:45:22 2020.07.06 TV2 247 077 2,8 10,6
19 KONG: KOPONYA-SZIGET /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:50:10 22:55:01 2020.07.12 FILM+ 241 479 2,7 6,7
20 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:45:37 19:36:54 2020.07.11 DUNA TV 241 403 2,7 8,3
21 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:30:28 17:56:47 2020.07.12 DUNA TV 224 857 2,5 7,8
22 GASZTROANGYAL 17:03:20 17:56:02 2020.07.11 DUNA TV 223 140 2,5 9,5
23 FOGD A KEZEM! /TOROK FILMSOR./ 18:46:28 19:28:49 2020.07.06 DUNA TV 220 101 2,5 7,5
24 JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:53:55 21:59:49 2020.07.08 RTL KLUB 214 974 2,4 5,7
25 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:24:38 21:43:56 2020.07.12 ATV 211 754 2,4 5,2
26 ARADI VARGA SHOW /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:26:00 21:42:36 2020.07.11 ATV 190 963 2,1 5,2
27 ELIF - A SZERETET UTJAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:45:04 17:48:18 2020.07.07 RTL KLUB 189 632 2,1 8,1
28 MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:01:18 23:02:02 2020.07.07 RTL KLUB 189 352 2,1 6,4
29 HIRADO 17:24:49 17:47:46 2020.07.06 ATV 187 814 2,1 8,0
30 AZ IDO SODRASABAN /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 19:59:59 20:58:27 2020.07.09 IZAURA 182 747 2,1 5,2

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 28 (6 July 2020 - 12 July 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 HIRADO 18:00:19 18:51:23 2020.07.12 RTL KLUB 259 204 5 15,7
2 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 14:30:14 17:15:20 2020.07.12 M4 Sport 247 459 4,8 17,9
3 TENYEK 18:00:02 18:45:42 2020.07.12 TV2 221 025 4,3 13,4
4 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:47:01 19:31:32 2020.07.07 TV2 219 415 4,2 15,9
5 TUL SZEXI LANY /KINAI - ANGOL VIGJATEK/ 19:55:50 22:07:17 2020.07.12 RTL KLUB 201 578 3,9 9,6
6 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:58:10 22:25:31 2020.07.06 RTL KLUB 191 479 3,7 9,6
7 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 20:40:01 22:25:57 2020.07.09 TV2 187 096 3,6 10,4
8 KONG: KOPONYA-SZIGET /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:50:10 22:55:01 2020.07.12 FILM+ 183 186 3,5 9,1
9 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:54 20:09:19 2020.07.08 RTL KLUB 174 412 3,4 12,2

10 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:51:24 19:55:49 2020.07.12 RTL KLUB 161 223 3,1 8,9
11 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:09:20 20:47:49 2020.07.08 RTL KLUB 159 529 3,1 9,0
12 MI KELL A NONEK? /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:56:29 21:30:22 2020.07.12 TV2 142 381 2,7 7,1
13 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:40:09 20:34:52 2020.07.06 TV2 141 752 2,7 8,7
14 DIE HARD 3. - AZ ELET MINDIG DRAGA /ANGOL-AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:21:28 0:53:36 2020.07.11 TV2 133 121 2,6 10,4
15 JOHN WICK: MASODIK FELVONAS /AM. THRILLER/ 21:00:23 23:14:55 2020.07.09 FILM+ 123 990 2,4 7,2
16 SZTAROK ES PAROK / MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR / 22:26:10 23:45:22 2020.07.06 TV2 119 775 2,3 8,5
17 EN A ROBOT /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 19:56:59 22:12:17 2020.07.11 TV2 117 499 2,3 6,2
18 JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:53:55 21:59:49 2020.07.08 RTL KLUB 115 506 2,2 6,1
19 MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:01:18 23:02:02 2020.07.07 RTL KLUB 113 145 2,2 6,7
20 NEMO NYOMABAN /AM. ANIMACIOSFILM/ 18:59:26 20:57:50 2020.07.11 RTL KLUB 110 626 2,1 6,9
21 NAGYFIUK /AM. VIGJATEK/ 20:59:48 23:08:08 2020.07.07 MOZI+ 110 369 2,1 6,2
22 PARKER /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:19 23:14:59 2020.07.08 FILM+ 103 512 2,0 5,9
23 NEGY ESKUVO EGY TEMETES /AM. ROMANTIKUS VIGJ. SOROZAT/ 21:59:50 23:03:04 2020.07.08 RTL KLUB 103 321 2 6,1
24 ASSASSINS CREED /AM.-ANG. AKCIOFILM/ 21:36:47 23:51:49 2020.07.12 TV2 102 444 2 6
25 MISSION IMPOSSIBLE - UTOHATAS /AM.AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:51 23:15:14 2020.07.12 MOZI+ 102 007 2,0 5,3
26 UJ CSAPAS /AM. WESTERN VIGJATEK/ 20:58:03 23:20:39 2020.07.11 RTL KLUB 100 790 1,9 5,4
27 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:43:46 17:51:10 2020.07.07 TV2 100 444 1,9 10,6
28 HASONMAS /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:13:28 23:50:41 2020.07.12 RTL KLUB 98 781 1,9 6,3
29 DEADPOOL /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 18:59:35 21:02:15 2020.07.06 MOZI+ 93 974 1,8 5,9
30 KINCSEM /MAGYAR ROMANTIKUS KALANDFILM/ 20:40:31 22:53:38 2020.07.11 RTL II 93 749 1,8 4,9

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 28 (6 July 2020 - 12 July 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.07.06 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:13 18:45:19 654 965 7,4 24,0 197 940 3,8 16,9
2020.07.06 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:37 19:31:26 523 966 5,9 17,8 169 007 3,3 12,9
2020.07.06 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:40:09 20:34:52 451 366 5,1 12,8 141 752 2,7 8,7
2020.07.06 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 20:40:33 22:25:56 443 402 5,0 11,7 161 763 3,1 8,2
2020.07.06 TV2 SZTAROK ES PAROK / MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR / 22:26:10 23:45:22 247 077 2,8 10,6 119 775 2,3 8,5
2020.07.06 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:44:52 557 723 6,3 20,5 200 408 3,9 17,1
2020.07.06 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:02 20:09:01 401 502 4,5 12,8 164 676 3,2 11,7
2020.07.06 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:10:01 20:51:59 438 775 4,9 11,6 157 382 3,0 8,8
2020.07.06 RTL KLUB CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:58:10 22:25:31 340 849 3,8 9,1 191 479 3,7 9,6
2020.07.06 RTL KLUB GYILKOS LELKEK /AMERIKAI KRIMISOROZAT/ 22:31:37 23:32:32 108 597 1,2 4,5 75 863 1,5 5,2
2020.07.07 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:09 18:45:43 680 731 7,7 24,3 202 655 3,9 16,3
2020.07.07 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:47:01 19:31:32 589 678 6,6 19,5 219 415 4,2 15,9
2020.07.07 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:40:21 20:34:48 441 373 5,0 12,4 135 979 2,6 8,1
2020.07.07 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 20:40:30 22:27:09 326 747 3,7 9,0 116 784 2,2 6,2
2020.07.07 TV2 SZTAROK ES PAROK / MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR / 22:27:23 23:45:05 166 945 1,9 7,1 83 547 1,6 6,0
2020.07.07 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:26 18:44:46 610 013 6,9 21,8 232 884 4,5 18,7
2020.07.07 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:52 20:08:50 449 860 5,1 14,0 172 840 3,3 11,6
2020.07.07 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:09:50 20:49:58 433 620 4,9 11,7 129 456 2,5 7,3
2020.07.07 RTL KLUB JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:56:09 22:01:17 211 419 2,4 5,7 98 944 1,9 5,2
2020.07.07 RTL KLUB MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:01:18 23:02:02 189 352 2,1 6,4 113 145 2,2 6,7
2020.07.08 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:04 18:45:13 669 391 7,5 26,1 200 978 3,9 19,0
2020.07.08 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:31 19:31:23 588 506 6,6 20,3 186 403 3,6 14,4
2020.07.08 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:40:08 20:35:33 426 800 4,8 12,2 129 243 2,5 7,8
2020.07.08 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 20:40:15 22:25:05 424 918 4,8 11,5 160 626 3,1 8,6
2020.07.08 TV2 SZTAROK ES PAROK / MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR / 22:25:19 23:42:33 184 511 2,1 7,7 80 360 1,5 5,9
2020.07.08 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 18:44:56 523 760 5,9 20,4 176 754 3,4 16,7
2020.07.08 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:54 20:09:19 423 893 4,8 13,6 174 412 3,4 12,2
2020.07.08 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:09:20 20:47:49 455 558 5,1 12,3 159 529 3,1 9,0
2020.07.08 RTL KLUB JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:53:55 21:59:49 214 974 2,4 5,7 115 506 2,2 6,1
2020.07.08 RTL KLUB NEGY ESKUVO EGY TEMETES /AM. ROMANTIKUS VIGJ. SOROZAT/ 21:59:50 23:03:04 144 417 1,6 4,8 103 321 2,0 6,1
2020.07.09 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:09 18:45:08 670 518 7,5 25,0 203 532 3,9 18,2
2020.07.09 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:26 19:30:58 540 632 6,1 18,5 200 133 3,9 15,5
2020.07.09 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:39:42 20:34:55 433 857 4,9 12,8 137 710 2,7 8,9
2020.07.09 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 20:40:01 22:25:57 478 965 5,4 13,5 187 096 3,6 10,4
2020.07.09 TV2 SZTAROK ES PAROK / MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR / 22:26:11 23:42:47 185 541 2,1 7,9 82 648 1,6 6,0
2020.07.09 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:44:47 534 560 6,0 19,9 183 697 3,5 16,4
2020.07.09 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:01 20:08:36 424 361 4,8 13,7 169 062 3,3 12,1
2020.07.09 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:09:36 20:48:19 405 260 4,6 11,5 132 495 2,6 8,2
2020.07.09 RTL KLUB JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:54:30 22:01:15 194 976 2,2 5,3 94 521 1,8 5,2
2020.07.09 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:01:16 23:01:15 143 494 1,6 4,8 80 522 1,6 4,8
2020.07.10 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:11 18:45:31 579 840 6,5 23,4 149 315 2,9 14,2
2020.07.10 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:49 19:31:47 514 864 5,8 19,8 137 288 2,6 12,3
2020.07.10 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:40:31 20:35:59 418 037 4,7 13,5 103 627 2,0 7,7
2020.07.10 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 20:41:02 22:25:50 442 390 5,0 13,0 154 841 3,0 9,3
2020.07.10 TV2 SZTAROK ES PAROK / MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR / 22:26:04 23:45:05 201 141 2,3 8,1 90 735 1,7 6,3
2020.07.10 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 18:44:51 566 326 6,4 22,8 205 823 4,0 19,6
2020.07.10 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:59 20:08:43 402 491 4,5 14,5 156 174 3,0 13,0
2020.07.10 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:09:44 20:47:59 379 758 4,3 11,8 131 677 2,5 9,2
2020.07.10 RTL KLUB JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:54:10 21:54:14 176 362 2,0 5,1 72 063 1,4 4,3
2020.07.10 RTL KLUB KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 21:54:15 22:50:40 163 580 1,8 5,2 89 549 1,7 5,3
2020.07.10 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:50:53 23:16:23 153 066 1,7 6,1 91 371 1,8 6,2
2020.07.11 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:07 18:45:13 557 222 6,3 21,2 184 673 3,6 15,4
2020.07.11 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:54:50 19:47:59 382 309 4,3 12,8 138 948 2,7 9,9
2020.07.11 TV2 EN A ROBOT /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 19:56:59 22:12:17 176 796 2,0 4,9 117 499 2,3 6,2
2020.07.11 TV2 DIE HARD 3. - AZ ELET MINDIG DRAGA /ANGOL-AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:21:28 0:53:36 167 760 1,9 8,4 133 121 2,6 10,4
2020.07.11 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:51:16 487 376 5,5 18,4 184 959 3,6 15,3
2020.07.11 RTL KLUB NEMO NYOMABAN /AM. ANIMACIOSFILM/ 18:59:26 20:57:50 179 161 2,0 5,4 110 626 2,1 6,9
2020.07.11 RTL KLUB UJ CSAPAS /AM. WESTERN VIGJATEK/ 20:58:03 23:20:39 166 703 1,9 5,2 100 790 1,9 5,4
2020.07.12 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:02 18:45:42 629 479 7,1 19,1 221 025 4,3 13,4
2020.07.12 TV2 MI KELL A NONEK? /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:56:29 21:30:22 292 378 3,3 7,6 142 381 2,7 7,1
2020.07.12 TV2 ASSASSINS CREED /AM.-ANG. AKCIOFILM/ 21:36:47 23:51:49 141 869 1,6 5,0 102 444 2,0 6,0
2020.07.12 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:51:23 615 872 6,9 18,6 259 204 5,0 15,7
2020.07.12 RTL KLUB COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:51:24 19:55:49 333 366 3,8 9,3 161 223 3,1 8,9
2020.07.12 RTL KLUB TUL SZEXI LANY /KINAI - ANGOL VIGJATEK/ 19:55:50 22:07:17 324 297 3,6 8,2 201 578 3,9 9,6
2020.07.12 RTL KLUB HASONMAS /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:13:28 23:50:41 131 315 1,5 5,2 98 781 1,9 6,3

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 28 (6 July 2020 - 12 July 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.06 0,6 2,1 1,3 3,3 11,9 7,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.07 0,6 2,1 1,3 3,2 11,4 7,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.08 0,6 2,0 1,2 3,8 12,1 7,0 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.09 0,6 2,1 1,1 3,3 12,4 6,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.10 0,6 2,1 1,1 3,6 12,5 6,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.11 0,8 1,3 0,9 4,4 6,9 4,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.12 0,6 1,4 1,3 2,7 6,4 5,9 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 1,9 1,2 3,4 10,3 6,5 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.06 1,2 5,3 4,3 3,2 14,1 11,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.07 1,2 4,8 4,1 3,2 13,0 11,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.08 1,4 5,2 3,8 3,8 14,2 10,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.09 1,0 5,4 3,7 2,8 14,9 10,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.10 1,2 5,0 3,7 3,6 14,7 10,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.11 1,9 3,1 2,7 5,4 8,7 7,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.12 0,8 3,5 3,9 2,0 8,6 9,6 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,2 4,6 3,7 3,4 12,5 10,2 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.06 0,2 1,1 1,0 1,4 7,6 6,7 35 52 76
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.07 0,2 1,1 1,0 1,2 7,3 6,6 31 52 73
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.08 0,2 1,1 0,9 1,6 7,7 6,4 36 52 75
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.09 0,3 1,2 0,8 1,9 8,6 6,1 45 55 73
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.10 0,2 1,1 0,8 1,2 8,3 5,6 27 54 67
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.11 0,3 1,2 0,8 1,8 7,0 4,8 36 91 92
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.07.12 0,2 1,2 1,2 0,8 6,0 6,0 29 88 95

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,1 0,9 1,4 7,4 6,0 34 63 79

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.06 0,6 3,1 3,2 1,8 9,7 10,2 48 58 75
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.07 0,4 2,8 2,8 1,1 9,0 9,0 30 59 69
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.08 0,5 3,0 2,8 1,7 9,9 9,2 37 58 73
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.09 0,5 3,3 2,5 1,6 11,0 8,5 46 61 68
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.10 0,4 2,5 2,5 1,4 9,3 9,1 30 51 67
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.11 0,8 2,5 2,4 2,5 7,9 7,4 41 81 89
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.07.12 0,3 2,8 3,6 0,7 7,5 9,7 32 80 92

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,5 2,9 2,8 1,5 9,2 9,0 38 64 76

*Activity: Live+As Live

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

WEEK 28 (6 July 2020 - 12 July 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


